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000052914 Storage Building 5,000 04/21/2025

000052709 Swimming Pool and 113,200 03/26/2025

000047279 Roof Replacement 9,350 05/19/2023

000046958 Roof Replacement 4,000 04/26/2023

33269 M H 447 08/13/2015

20042 ADDN SFR 125 10/15/2002

HX Base Yr

212 SW COTTAGE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,113 110.5800 123.85 509,395 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3230

BAS 240 100 240 19,321

BAS 702 100 702 56,513

BAS 2,288 100 2,288 184,190

FCP 1,020 25 255 20,528

FOP 56 30 17 1,368

FOP 513 30 2026 154 12,397

FST 48 55 2026 26 2,093

PTO 224 5 11 885

UCP 180 20 36 2,898

UDU 600 55 330 26,566
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

5,991 4,113 331,107

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W17 S6 S20 W12 N12 W28 S11 W6 S30 E11 S1 E12
N5 E10 N2 E7 N5 E23 N44 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,74] E30 N34 W30 S34 $
BAS=[ORIG=-23,49] S26 E12 N1 E11 N30 W23 S5 $
UDU=[ORIG=-84,-44] N24 W25 S24 E25 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,-33] W17 S33 E11 N8 E6 N25 $
BAS=[ORIG=-17,6] W12 S20 E12 N20 $
PTO=[ORIG=-29,14] N8 W28 S8 E28 $
UCP=[ORIG=-84,-32] N12 W15 S12 E15 $
UST=[ORIG=-109,-44] S12 E10 N12 W10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,51] S6 E7 N8 W7 S2 $
FST=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,-8] W6 S8 E6 N8 $
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 75 0 0 3 75 675

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,775

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 17.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,875

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 17.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 121,450


